

IS-CS-EM-19

05-09

ASSA ABLOY is the global leader in door opening solutions, dedicated to satisfying end-user needs for security, safety and convenience. Rixson® is a registered trademark of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. Copyright© 2006, 2009, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. ASSA ABLOY is the global leader in door opening solutions, dedicated to satisfying end-user needs for security, safety and convenience. Rixson® is a registered trademark of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. Copyright® 2006, 2009, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.



3/4" Offset – Handed

TEMPLATE NUMBER DATE

05-09